
07.07.2022  Amt für Stadtplanung und Bauservice - Vermessung / Geoinformation

Alte Balinger Straße

Nettenwiesen

Bruckrain

Steingrüble

Erzinger Weg

Holzgasse

Schömberger StraßeSteinach

Im Gieß

Schömberger Straße

Steinstraße

Breitle

Hin
ter

 de
r K

irc
he

Im Zeil

Sc
hlik

ku
che

n

Wettbach

Kutzmühle

Nettenwiesen

In der Gass

Am Wettbach

Bruckrain

Le
hrs

tra
ße

Au

Reumorgenweg

Steinstra
ße

Biesental

35

6/1

20

7

30/1

23

38

3

1

8

9

1

40

56

825

34

23

30

32

37

46

77

43

16

34

320

19

14

9

15 7

12/1

1

30

15

10/
1

8

24

2

4

6

20

7

19

46

16

4/1

1

27

37

73

14
/1

21

41/2

48

18
/1

2

74

19

55

31

24

27

7

20/1

6

15

1

7

6

41

44

12

21

3

10

3/1

26

75

52/1

26/1

33
13/2

7

7

23

43/1

7

53

6

29

23

4

9

9

23

14

4

36/2

19

10

10

2

45

31

42

3

36

69

27/
1

3

16/1

68

36

28

41

27

59

80/1

30

61

13

9

7

8/1

6

618

12/2

13

40

1/1

70

26

21

8

47

2

10

17

3

48

67

33

18

22

43

27

38

26

37

71

25

20

22

9

4/1

29

9

4

17

3

3

38

39

7/1

18

45

27/1

2

24

34

40

54

2/1

39
21/2

21

50

16

34

14

4

2

36/1

12

13

2

19

44

32

10

12/
1

13/
1

29

4

7

66

1

1

14

20

63

22

6

42

3

14

20

52

41/1

13/1

28

57

6

8
11

15/1

15
20

12

25

12/3

16

7

45

8

13/
1

42/1

18

21/1

7

41

65

5

8

20

24/1

5

12

10

5

82/1

76

27

18

10

15

21

6

19

36

13

22

17/2

28

231038/33

21

69
4

980

645

2370

746/2

1038/69

117

130

659/1

203

237/1

1038/54

661

44/2

1038/58

1038/41

671/1

672

1038/78

81

224/2

46/1

2370/1

242

227/5

50

2376/3

97

208/1

1010/1

1004/3

51

716/1

247

129/2

30/1

59
1004/5

77/2

712

2379

685

70/1
1038/85

710

1038/86

212

210211/1

690

243

19

59/1

692

698

993

69/3

673/4

240

1038/32

675/1

197

2370/3
983

1038/68

1038/50

2396

1004/1

1008/2

724

1038/77

47/1

297/3

17/1

28

244

173/2

107

229

287
/2

128

707/3

1007

292

50/2

45

42/1

657/6

55

88

1038/56

69

2380

706

1038/60

297
/1

70

654/2

1742/2

226

215/1

110

671

119/1

25

51/1

101
0

44/
4

186

210/1

20/2

174

2368

1755/1

198
99

702

715

671/2

2779

1038/45

663

1038/75 47/2

696

185/1

1004/8

127

42/2

685/1

679

1038/88

80

115

94

1008/4

293

690/3

682
216

126

654/3

56

20/3

725

1008/6
46

224/1

971

64

657/8

1007/6

120

1038/40

47/3

77/1

657/2

291/4

25/2

1007/7

297
/4

173/1

1004

84

659

1038/82

235

287
/5

668

672
/2

1011/3

1038/42

729/1

654/1
251

1038/55

1753

16

997

47

2370/2

690
/2

228 2387

78/2

190

705

2750

245

86/2

678

208

49/1

1038/83

187

1008/5

670/1

1009

69/1

689
287

/4

68

20/5

2371

1038/89

1009/3

691

227/2

44/8
1038/92

1038/31

59/2

995

1004/2

661/1

1038/39 38

1004/6

78/1

662/4

674/1

1008/8

707

1038/67

1009/1

225

657/7

71

235/1

673/5

213/1

178/1

17/2

185

297/2

1002

222

44/5

227
/1

17

1038/87

2758

988

20

227

121

676
91/1

130/5

979

39

662/2

673/2

206/2

670/2

978

76

677 287
/7

666/2

47/5

50/1

701

42

291/5

1007/9

1038/76

20/4

1038/37

182/1

63

215

118

1038/52

203/1

1050

290

130/4

214

46/4

701/1

184/4

130/3

40

291/2

2383
716

678/1

1038/61

662/3

87

672/1
188237

1038/84 1038/72

208/2

223

27

44/61038/36

1038/81

168

666/1

676/1

95

657/4

1008/7

2386

203/2

251/1

654/4

661/3

237/2

95
/1

1038/4

1038/91

86/1

1001/1

49

30

2390

184

657/3

1038/53

44/7

973

1052

289/1

664

89

1038/38

994

986

1009/2

673/1

113

674/2

25/1

1038/66

695

674
/3

665

1038/43

213

1038/34
1038/44

661/4

730

291
2395

690/1

91

662/1

178

676/2

2751

1038/63

65

680

74

1038/62

296 181

237/3

46/3

70/2

713

1004/4

184/2

47/4

711

726

977

1008

655

970

294

673

119

1004/7
2391

176

675/2

184/3700

1003

642/2

116

674

175

18

79

1038/64

287
/3

44/1

291/1

1038/65

20/1

291/3

50/3

221

1055/1

236

11
4

227/4

1038/57

299

90

657/5

224

1011

1001

57

1007/8

23

64/1

206/3

100
5

29
7/5

40/4

48

1054/1

88/1

69/2

704

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Sc
hu

Whs

Whs

Tgar

Lagg

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Sch
u

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Schu

Whs

Gar

Gar

Gar WGhs

Wirtg

Gar

Whs Gar

Gar

Whs

Scheu

Gar

Whs

Lagg

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gths

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Scheu

Gar

Btrg

Gar

Muse
um

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gdehs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Ust

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

WGhs

Gar

Gar

Gar

Schu

Gar

Wh
s

Btrg

Schu

Ust

Schu

Whs

Scheu

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Ghs

Gar

Scheu

Whs

Wirtg

Scheu Gar

Whs

Scheu

Gar

WGhs

Whs

Schu

Gar

Wh
s

Whs

Gar

Gar

Lagg

Schu

Whs

WGhs

Whs

Stall

Gar

Whs

Scheu

Fab
r

Scheu

Schu

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Scheu-St

Scheu

Whs

Scheu

Gar

Whs

Schu

Tgar

Ust

Gar

Schu

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Wh
s

Whs

Kirche

Whs

Stall

Gar

Gar

Gar

Whs

Btrg

Schule

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gast

Schu

Whs

Ga
r

Gar

Whs
Whs

Gar

Gths

Whs

Whs

Schu

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Wirtg

WGhs

Whs

Scheu

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Schu

Whs

Schu

Scheu

Schu

Whs

Scheu

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

WhsSchu

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Schu

WhsWhs

Scheu

WGhs

Stall

Whs

Schu

Gar

Whs

Whs

Schu

Whs

Gar

Whs

Fwg

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar

Gar

Wirtg

Schu

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

WBüro

Gar

Lagg

Stall

WGhs

Whs

Gar

Scheu

Gar

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Schu

Gar

WGhs

Gar

Scheu

Whs

Scheu

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

WGhs

Whs

Whs

Schu

Whs

Whs

Stall

Gar

Gar

Ga
r

Whs

Gar

Whs

Scheu

Whs

Schu

Whs

Whs

Lag
g

Gar

Gar

Schu

Whs

Gar

Scheu

Whs

Büro

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Schu

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs

Schu

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Scheu

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs
Whs

Gast

Gar

Scheu

Schu

Whs

Whs

Schu

Schu

Whs

Gar

Whs

Veranst

Tga
r

Stall

Schu
Gar

Gar

Scheu

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Schu

Scheu

Gar

Gar

Btrg

Gar

Lagg

Scheu

Whs

Tgar

Whs

Gar

Schu

Whs

Gar

Schu
Gar

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gths

Schu

Gar

Schu

Scheu

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar

Schu

Whs

Whs

Gar

WGhs

Schu

Gar

Scheu

Whs

Whs

Ga
r

Whs

Gar

Whs

WGhs

Fab
r

Schu

Gar

Schu

Whs

Whs

Gar
Scheu

Schu

Sc
hu

Whs

Tgar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Scheu

Whs

Whs

Gast

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gdehs

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs
Gar

Whs

Sche
u

Fhfg

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Lag
g

Btrg

Gar
Gar

WWg

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Schu

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Schu

Whs

Whs

Whs
Scheu-St

Whs

Wirtg

Whs

Lag
g

Whs
Whs

Whs

Whs

WBüro

Whs

Whs

Stall

Schu

Whs

Scheu

Rathaus

Ga
r

Whs

Sc
he

u

Whs

Gar
Gar

Whs
Whs

Sc
he

u

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gths

Scheu-St

Gar

Gar

Tgar

Schu

Whs

Schu

Gar

Whs

Gar

Scheu-St

Gar

Whs
Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Stall

Whs

Schu

Whs

Gar

Gar

Schu

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Büro

Whs

Whs
Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs
Schu

Whs

Gar

LAGEPLAN
Plakatierungsverbot

Stadtteil Endingen

Ortsdurchfahrt Endingen (B 27)

Maßstab 1:2000


